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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
	– 70,131 total square feet

	- 27,089 office square feet

	- 43,042 warehouse square feet

	– 2.7 acres of potential industrial outdoor storage

	– Eleven (11) dock high doors equipped with swing 
on lights, levelers, seals and bumpers

	– One (1) ground level ramp door (9’x10’)

	– Radiant heat over docks

	– Clear height: 26’

	– 2,500 amps / 480 /277 / 3-phase power supply

	– 229 auto parking stalls

	– Potential for trailer parking stalls

	– Swamp cooled warehouse

	– Fully fenced truck court

	– Gas forced air heat in the warehouse

	– Column spacing: 32’x32’

	– ESFR fire suppression

	– Concrete tilt construction

	– Skylights

	– Florescent and LED lighting

	– Bangerter Highway frontage

	– High image corporate office entryway

	– Excellent access to Highway 201, 2100 South, 
Bangerter Highway, I-80, I-15 and I-215

	– Mass Transit: UTA Bus Stop #513 located on 2400 
South

	– Minutes to Salt Lake City International Airport

For Sale or Lease

POTENTIAL
2.7 ACRES OF 

INDUSTRIAL OUTDOOR 
STORAGE



HAWTHORNE 240 0

8  HAWTHORNE 240 0 HAWTHORNE 240 0   9

MAIN LEVEL

SECOND LEVEL

OFFICE REMODEL 
AREA

WAREHOUSE



!

Millcreek

South
Salt Lake

Kearns

Taylorsville

Holladay

Magna

Murray

West Valley
City

Salt Lake City

Salt Lake City
International

Airport

§̈̈80

§̈̈215

§̈̈15

§̈̈80

§̈̈215

201

5
6

0
0

 W
e

s
t

1
3

0
0

 E
a

s
t

S
ta

t e
 S

tr
e

e
t

R
e

d
w

o
o

d
 R

o
a

d

3500 South

7
2

0
0

 W
e

s
t

5400 South

3
2

0
0

 W
e

s
t

3
0

0
 W

e
s

t

5
0

0
 E

a
s

t

7
0

0
 E

a
s

t

4100 South

2
7

0
0

 W
e

s
t

9
0

0
 W

e
s

t

3
0

0
 E

a
s

t

1700 South

3300 South

M
a

i n
 S

tr
e

e
t

3900 South

6200 South

4700 South

3
6

0
0

 W
e

s
t

4500 South

400 South

4
0

0
0

 W
e

s
t

3100 South

700 South

Cali fornia Av enue 1300 South

6
4

0
0

 W
e

s
t

200 South

H
ig

h
la

n
d

D
riv

e

W
e

s
t 

T
e

m
p

le

9
0

0
 E

a
s

t

M
o

u
n

ta
in

V
ie

w
C

o
r
r
id

o
r

4800 South

800 South

1
1

0
0

 E
a

s
t

W
a

s
a

tc
h

B
o

u
le

v
a

r
d

4
0

0
 W

e
s

t

4
8

0
0

 W
e

s
t

2
0

0
0

E
a

s
t

Nor th Temple

2
2

0
0

 W
e

s
t

F
o

o
th

i l l
D

r iv
e

5 600 South

7000 South

5
0

0
 W

e
s

t

100 South

8
4

0
0

 W
e

s
t

W inchester Street

600 North

5900 South

8
0

0
0

 W
e

s
t

300 South

500 South

2
7

0
0

 E
a

s
t

5300 South

1730 South

V ine
S
tre

e
t

B
e
c
k

S
tre

e
t

2100 South

900 South

H
o

l la
d

a
y

B
o

u
le

v
a

rd

2700 South

11th Avenue

Emigratio
n Can

yon
Road

2
3

0
0

 E
a

s
t

1
3

0
0

 W
e

s
t

Sunnyside Avenue

Beagley Road

1000 North

P
io

n
e

e
r
 R

o
a

d

B
 S

tr
e

e
t

Parkway Bou levard
Lake Park Boule vard

1820 South

7
0

0
 W

e
s

t

1
7

0
0

 E
a

s
t

1100 South

3
0

0
0

 E
a

s
t

Tay lo rsvil le
Expre ssway

5
2

0
0

 W
e

s
t

1700 North

Parleys W
ay

W
a

k
a
ra

W
ay

Harold Gatty Drive

V
ir

g
in

ia
 S

tr
e

e
t

9
0

0
 W

e
s

t

800 South

2700 South

7000 South

500 South

Vine S treet

9
0

0
 E

a
s

t

2
2

0
0

 W
e

s
t

7000 South

111

201

Unparalleled 
Access

Bangerter Highway 
1 Minute

Salt Lake City 
International Airport 
7 Minutes

2 Minutes

4 Minutes

4 Minutes

5 Minutes

70,131  SF
AVAILABLE



PM

AM

PM

AM

PM AM Downtown
S E E  I N S E T

The University of Utah
S E E  I N S E T

FREE FARE ZONE

FrontRunner 

     Green Line 

     Red Line 

 Red Line 

    Blue Line 

    Blue Line 

     FrontRunner 

S-Line

     Green Line 

SALT
LAKE

DAVIS

TAYLORSVILLE

MILLCREEK

SOUTH
SALT
LAKE

NORTH
SALT
LAKE

WEST
VALLEY
CITY

KEARNS

MAGNA

SALT
LAKE
CITY

DRAPER

HOLLADAY

WEST
BOUNTIFUL

MIDVALE

MURRAY

BOUNTIFUL

COTTONWOOD
HEIGHTS

HERRIMAN

RIVERTON

SANDY

BLUFFDALE

WEST
JORDAN

SOUTH
JORDAN

WOODS
CROSS

INTERNATIONAL
CENTER

72 972 CS1

470

470

470

470

455

455

455

455

871

126
126

126

126

126

871
126

871

451

451

551551

F453

551

217

1
205

451 F453

217

472
473

472
473

473

509
513

513

513
513

513

513

9

1

205

417

417

9

9

509

509

509

248

35

248

3535

35

47

47

47

4747

240

248 240

248

248

F232 227

F232 227

54 54

54

54

39

39

35
33

33

33

217

217

217

62
62

62

62

F556

F556

F556

240

240

240

200

200

200

205

4
473

455

209 213

220

205 209

209

209

213

220

220

220

220

45 45

45

F11

223

21

21

17

17

223

223

223

223

4

4

972

CS1
CS2

CS1
CS2

201

201

201
219

72 972 CS1

CS1

213

F590

F590

F590

218

218219

219

219

F525

F525

F202

F202

F94F94

F94

F94

994

F94 994

994

3939

200 205

220

213

213

2

1

209

4
F453

F570

F570

F570

F570

F578F578F578 F578

F514

F514

472

451
F453
551

FT  HERRI M
A

N

1 7 3 0  S
1 8 2 0  S

560
0

 W

L A K E  PA R K  B LV D

360
0

 W
360

0
 W

1 70 0  S

N .  F RO N TAG E
ROA D

3 5 0 0  S

3 1 0 0  S

4 1 0 0  S

4 70 0  S

5 4 0 0  S

40
0

0
 W

4 1 0 0  S
4 1 0 0  S

4 70 0  S

5 4 0 0 S

5 4 0 0  S

70 0 0  S

8 6 0 0  S

G
RIZZLY

 W
AY

6 2 0 0  S
6 2 0 0  S

2 1 0 0  S

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

N
AVA

J O
 S T

90
0

 W

3 1 0 0  S

3 6 5 0  S

PA R K WAY  B LV D

320
0

 W

270
0

 W

320
0

 W

270
0

 W

40
0

0
 W

480
0

 W
480

0
 W

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

RED
W

O
O

D
    RD

6 2 0 0  S

70 0 0  S

70 0 0  S

70 0 0  S

W I N C H E ST E R  ST

78 0 0  S78 0 0  S

40
0

0
 W

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

1 14 0 0  S

40
0

0
 W

60
0

0
 W

RO
SECREST RD

270
0

 W

320
0

 W

220
0

 W

50
0

 W

70
0

 W

3 9 0 0  S

3 3 0 0  S

 2 1 0 0  S

3 3 0 0  S

3 9 0 0  S

45 0 0  S

61 0 0  S

ST
AT

E 
ST

78 0 0  S

9 0 0 0  S

78 0 0  S

90
0

 E
90

0
 E

130
0

 E

H
IG

H
LA

N
D

 D
R

H IGH
LAND DR

3 9 0 0  S

45 0 0  S

3 3 0 0  S

90
0

 E

50
0

 E

STATE ST

1 70 0  N BECK  ST

S U N N YS I D E

210
0

 E

190
0

 E

20
0

0
 E

W
ASATCH BLVD

WASATCH  BLVD

94 0 0  S

1 0 6 0 0  S

3 5 0 0  S

M AG N A  M A I N  ST

H A RO L D  G AT T Y  D R

A M E L I A  E A R H A RT  D R

W
RIG

H
T BRO

TH
ERS  D

R

J I M
M

Y
 D

O
O

L ITTLE  RD

W I L E Y  P OST  WAY

M
AIN

 S
T

OR
CH

AR
D  

DR

ORCHARD DR

OLD  B INGHAM HWY

9 0 0 0  S 9 0 0 0  S

1 2 6 0 0  S

1 3 4 0 0  S1 3 4 0 0  S
1 3 4 0 0  S

1 0 4 0 0  S
1 0 4 0 0  S

130
0

 W

1 14 0 0  S

BA
N

G
ERTER H

W
Y

C A L I FO R N I A  AV E

RE
DW

O
O

D 
RDMOUNTAIN  V IEW

BA N G E RT E R  H W Y

14 6 0 0  S

14 4 0 0  S

270
0

 W

360
0

 W

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

1 26 0 0  S

9 8 0 0  S

C R E E K  R D

EM IG R ATI ON C A NYON R D

BOUNTIFUL  BLVD

1 8 0 0  S

2 6 0 0  S

3 1 0 0  S

1 5 0 0  S

LEG
A

CY PKW
Y

RED
W

O
O

D
 RD

20
0

 W

50
0

 W

5 0 0  S

4 0 0  N

E AGLEWOO
D

 D
R

 C E N T E R  ST

4 1 0 0  S

840
0

 W

9150
 W

640
0

 W

70 0  S

1 3 0 0  S

V I N E  ST

5 4 0 0  S

SR-1 1 1

560
0

 W
560

0
 W

M
OUNTAIN  V IEW

SOUTH JORDAN PKW Y

1 1 8 0 0  S

1 2 3 0 0  S

1 2 3 0 0  S

P I O N E E R  R D

T R AV E R S E  R I D G E  RD

S U NC R EST  D R

W  2 0 0  ST  N

WASATC H  B LV D

D I M P L E  D E L L  R D

S EG O  L I LY  D R

9 8 0 0  S EASTD
ELL D

R

130
0

 E
130

0
 E

70
0

 E

STATE ST

W
ASATCH  B

LV
D

CREEK  RD

8 6 0 0  S

130
0

 E

B E N G A L  B LV D

D
A

N
ISH

 RD

COPPER  H I LLS  PKWY

480
0

 W
480

0
 W

BANGERTER H
W

Y

720
0

 W
ROS E C R E ST  R D

640
0

 W

H IGHLAND DR

1 3 8 0 0  S

30
0

 E

150
 E

1 70
0

 E

1 1 8 0 0  S

1 14 0 0  S

S EG O  L I LY  D R9 8 0 0  S

130
0

 W

70
0

 E

90
0

 W

70
0

 W

130
0

 E

4 5 0 0  S

W
ASATCH

 BLV
D

HOLLADAY BLV
D

230
0

 E
230

0
 E

230
0

 E

170
0

 E

M
OU

NT
AI

N  
V I

EW

 CEN
TER P

A

R K  D R

70 0  N

5 0 0  S

C A L I FO R N I A  AV E

S .  F R O N TAG E
R OA D

PIO
N

EER RD

VAN  W
INK L E  EXPWY

220
0

 W

W I N C H E ST E R  ST

4 0 0  S

C A L I FO R N I A  AV E
FOOTHILL  DRPARLEYS  WAY

BA
N

G
ERTER H

W
Y

PA R K WAY  B LV D

FO RT  U N I O N  B LV D

7 2 0 0  S

CO
PP

ER

 C

I T
Y

 D
R

D
I X IE  DR

DAYBREAK P KW Y

H E R R I M A N  M A I N  ST

M UR R AY– H O L L A DAY  RD

30
0

0
 E

W
ASAT C H

B
LV

D

LAKE  AVE

C ST

V
IRG

IN
IA

 ST

L   ST

M
   ST

E   ST

150
0

 E

130
0

 E

110
0

 E

90
0

 E

30
0

 W

9 0 0  S

1 3 0 0  S

2 3 0 0  N  

4 0 0  S
5 0 0  S

2 0 0  S

9 0 0  S

2 0 0  S

1 70 0  S
1 70 0  S

2 1 0 0  S

70
0

 E

50
0

 E

LO D E STO N E

B A L SA  D R

CLERN
ATES D

R

PIEPER BLV
D

3 8 0 0  S

ATHERTON

DR

3 5 0 0  S

WASATC H

M
O

N
RO

E ST

94 0 0  S

1 0 0 0 0  S

30
0

 W

M
O

N
RO

E

M
IDVALE M

AIN ST
70

0
 W

STATE  ST

130
0

 W

M I DVA L E
C E N T E R  ST

BINGHAM

JUNCTIO
N

9 0 0 0  S

70
0

 E

R I
V

ER
 F

RO
NT

SANDY PKW
Y

V I N E  ST

5 3 0 0  S

6 2 0 0  S

10
0

0
 E

6 200  S

SOUTH UNIONAVE

L I T T L E  COT TO N WOOD RD

5 6 0 0  S

JO
RD

A
N

 G
TW

Y
LO

N
E PEA

K    PKW
Y

20
0

 W

1 3 4 9 0  S

V
IS

TA
 S

TA
T I

ON  B
LV

D
 

560
0

 W

 I N D I A N A  AVE

US
-8

9

1 1 T H AV E

9 T H AV E

3 R D AV E

S .  T E M P L E

1 0 0 0  N

D U P O N T  AV E

6 0 0  N

90
0

 W

120
0

 W 30
0

    W

N O RT H        T E M P L E

240
0

 W

3 1 0 0  S

2 70 0  S

U
N

IO
N

 PA
RK

AVE70
0

 E

MOUNTAIN  V IEW

KESTREL  R ISE  RD

NEW B INGHAM HWY

640
0

 W

HERRIM
A

N
 MA IN  ST

ACADEMY P K WY

SEN
TIN

E
L  RIDG

E
 B LVD

RE
D

W
O

O
D

 R
D

CU
TLER D

R

80
0

 W

P O RT E R ROCKW
ELL  B

LV
D

80

80

215

80

215

215

215

201

215

15

15

15

15

80

15

201

5600 W. Old Bingham Hwy        

Courthouse

900 South

600 South

Ballpark        

River Trail

Decker Lake        

Fairpark

Jackson/
Euclid

Trolley
900 East

Crescent View        

Kimballs Lane        

Sandy Expo

Airport

South Jordan Parkway        

South Jordan Downtown

Oquirrh
Lake

GREAT SALT LAKE

Oquirrh
Park

Lodestone
Park

Jordan
River
Parkway

Liberty
Park

Jordan
Park

City
Cemetery

Murray
Park

Ensign
Peak

Dimple Dell
Regional
Park

Jordan
River
Parkway

Sugar House
Park

Hunter
Park

Riverside
Park

MOUNT OLYMPUS

LONE PEAK

TRAVERSE
MOUNTAINYELLOW

FORK
CANYON

GRANDEUR
PEAK

AVENUES
TWIN PEAKS

ROTARY PARK

ELEPHANT
ROCK

The Shops
at South Town

Alta View
Hospital

The District

Mountain View Village

Zions Bank Stadium

SLCC–
Herriman

Fashion Place

Hogle
Zoo

Westminster
University

This Is the Place
Park

State Capitol

Smith’s
Ballpark SLCC–

South City

America First
Field

Maverik
Center

USANA
Amphitheatre

SLCC–
Jordan

SLCC–
Taylorsville

Jordan
Landing

Kearns
Olympic

Oval

LDS
Hospital

Holy Cross
Hospital

Shriners
Hospital

Salt Lake City 
International
Airport

Lakeview
Hospital

Ballpark

The Shops
at South Town

Alta View
Hospital

The District

Mountain View Village

Zions Bank Stadium

SLCC–
Herriman

Fashion Place

Hogle
Zoo

Westminster
University

This Is the Place
Park

State Capitol

Smith’s
Ballpark SLCC–

South City

America First
Field

Maverik
Center

USANA
Amphitheatre

SLCC–
Jordan

SLCC–
Taylorsville

Jordan
Landing

Holy Cross Hospital

Kearns
Olympic

Oval

LDS
Hospital

Holy Cross
Hospital

Shriners
Hospital

Salt Lake City 
International
Airport

Lakeview
Hospital

Holy Cross Hospital

Ballpark

ZONE

501ZONE

501

ZONE

502

ZONE

561

ZONE

561

ZONE

502

ZONE

501

UTA On Demand
Zone 502 Westside

On-demand service 
operates in this area:
    Mon–Sat  4 am – 12:15 am
    Sundays   6 am – 9 pm
For more information, go to 
rideuta.com/ondemand.

UTA On Demand
Zone 501 South Valley

On-demand service 
operates in this area:
    Mon–Fri   4 am – 12:15 am
    Saturday  6 am – 1:15 am
For more information, go to 
rideuta.com/ondemand.

Ski service
Cottonwood canyons

Ski service typically operates 
from late November to early 
April. Find more information 
at rideuta.com/ski.

UTA On Demand
Zone 501 South Valley

On-demand service 
operates in this area:
    Mon–Fri   4 am – 12:15 am
    Saturday  6 am – 1:15 am
For more information, go to 
rideuta.com/ondemand.

Canyon service
Parleys Canyon

High Valley Transit route 107 
operates between Salt Lake 
Central and Kimball Junction. 
Info: highvalleytransit.org

UTA On Demand
Zone 561 South Davis

On-demand service 
operates in this area:
    Mon–Fri  6 am – 9 pm
For more information, go to 
rideuta.com/ondemand.

Capitol Hill service
Route 200

Service on route 200 to 
Capitol Hill (north of North 
Temple) only operates on 
weekdays.

UTA On Demand
Zone 501 South Valley

On-demand service 
operates in this area:
    Mon–Fri   4 am – 12:15 am
    Saturday  6 am – 1:15 am
For more information, go to 
rideuta.com/ondemand.
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to Brighton via Solitude

no service outside ski season
to A

lta via Snow
bird

no service outside ski season

to Weber & Davis counties

to Utah County FrontRunner to
Provo Central

FrontRunner to
Ogden Central

N

Frequent bus
Runs every 15–60 minutes
Regular bus
Runs every 30 or more minutes
Limited bus
Routes with limited service
Ski bus
Service to Big and Little            
Cottonwood canyons
No service outside ski season—check 
rideuta.com/ski for exact dates

Transit, UTA’s o�cial trip 
planning app
Find schedule info, see bus and train locations, 
buy tickets and passes, and get notified about 
detours and service disruptions in real time.

Plan your trip

Legend

EFFECTIVE 13 APRIL  2025

Rail
FrontRunner
Intercity train service running 
every 30–60 minutes
Monday–Saturday only

TRAX Blue Line

TRAX Green Line

TRAX Red Line
Light rail service running   
every 15–30 minutes

S-Line
Streetcar service running
every 15–30 minutes

2

4

451

Bus

• Zone 501 South Valley
• Zone 502 Westside
• Zone 561 South Davis

994

UTA On Demand
Microtransit service

Park-and-ride

More information at
rideuta.com
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SEATTLE, WA
Ground Transportation: 829 Miles 
Travel Times: 12.5 Hours

PORTLAND, OR
Ground Transportation: 766 Miles 
Travel Times: 11.5 Hours

SAN FRANCISCO, CA
Ground Transportation: 735 Miles 
Travel Times: 11 Hours

RENO, NV
Ground Transportation: 516 Miles 
Travel Times: 7 Hours

LOS ANGELES, CA
Ground Transportation: 688 Miles 
Travel Times: 10 Hours

LAS VEGAS, NV
Ground Transportation: 420 Miles 
Travel Times: 6 Hours

NEVADA

CALIFORNIA

OREGON

WASHINGTON

Utah is known as the 

“Crossroads of the West” for 

its excellent connectivity to 

the entire nation. Salt Lake 

City, specifically, benefits 

from a favorable geographic 

location that provides easy 

access to primary commercial 

hubs across the country. 

This connectivity has helped 

establish the region as a 

global marketplace for its 

ability to facilitate an efficient 

flow of goods through its vast 

transportation networks. All 

major metros in the Western 

Region, and many major 

metros in the Mid-West, are 

within a 24-hour drive time.

Commercial 
Drive Times

PHOENIX, AZ
Ground Transportation: 663 Miles 
Travel Times: 10 Hours

CHEYENNE, WY
Ground Transportation: 440 Miles 
Travel Times: 6.5 Hours

DENVER, CO
Ground Transportation: 521 Miles 
Travel Times: 8 Hours

ALBUQUERQUE, NM
Ground Transportation: 598 Miles 
Travel Times: 10 Hours

BOISE, ID
Ground Transportation: 339 Miles 
Travel Times: 5 Hours

UTAH

OKLAHOMA

KANSAS

NEBRASKA

SOUTH DAKOTA

NORTH DAKOTA MINNESOTA

ARIZONA
NEW MEXICO

COLORADO

WYOMING

TEXAS

IDAHO

MONTANA

BILLINGS, MT
Ground Transportation: 567 Miles 
Travel Times: 8.5 Hours

BISMARK, ND
Ground Transportation: 922 Miles 
Travel Times: 14 Hours

LINCOLN, NE
Ground Transportation: 879 Miles 
Travel Times: 13 Hours

SPOKANE, WA
Ground Transportation: 726 Miles 
Travel Times: 10 Hours

DALLAS, TX
Ground Transportation: 1,243 Miles  
Travel Times: 19.5 Hours

SALT LAKE CITY
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COST PER MILE

$2.02 - $2.25

$2.44 - $2.47

$2.58 - $2.65

MORE THAN $2.78

SEATTLE
Washington

PHOENIX
Arizona

HOUSTON
Texas

SAN ANTONIO
Texas

AUSTIN
Texas

DALLAS
Texas

FORT WORTH
Texas

MEMPHIS
Tennessee

NASHVILLE
Tennessee

INDIANAPOLIS
Indiana

CHICAGO
Illinois

DETROIT
Michigan

COLUMBUS
Ohio

PHILADELPHIA
Pennsylvania

NEW YORK CITY
New York

BOSTON
Massachusetts

WASHINGTON 
D.C.

JACKSONVILLE
Florida

CHARLOTTE
North Carolina

EL PASO
Texas

DENVER
Colorado

SAN FRANCISCO
California

LOS ANGELES
California

SAN DIEGO
California

SAN JOSE
California

SALT LAKE CITYSALT LAKE CITY
Utah Utah 

Source: Trimble Transportation (https://transportation.trimble.com/products/truckloadrate)

*This product represents data that has been purchased. No part of this publication may be reproduced, distributed, or transmitted in any form or by 
any means, including photocopying, recording, or other electronic or mechanical methods, without the prior written permission.

JAN 2025

Inbound Truck Freight Costs per Mile
TO SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH

Outbound Truck Freight Costs per Mile
FROM SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH
JAN 2025

Source: Trimble Transportation (https://transportation.trimble.com/products/truckloadrate)

*This product represents data that has been purchased. No part of this publication may be reproduced, distributed, or transmitted in any form or by 
any means, including photocopying, recording, or other electronic or mechanical methods, without the prior written permission.

COST PER MILE

LESS THAN $1.47

$1.64

$1.81 - $1.96

$2.00 - $2.19

MORE THAN $2.47

SEATTLE
Washington

PHOENIX
Arizona

HOUSTON
Texas

SAN ANTONIO
Texas

AUSTIN
Texas

DALLAS
Texas

FORT WORTH
Texas

MEMPHIS
Tennessee

NASHVILLE
Tennessee

INDIANAPOLIS
Indiana

CHICAGO
Illinois

DETROIT
Michigan

COLUMBUS
Ohio

PHILADELPHIA
Pennsylvania

NEW YORK CITY
New York

BOSTON
Massachusetts

WASHINGTON 
D.C.

JACKSONVILLE
Florida

CHARLOTTE
North Carolina

EL PASO
Texas

DENVER
Colorado

SAN FRANCISCO
California

LOS ANGELES
California

SAN DIEGO
California

SAN JOSE
California

SALT LAKE CITYSALT LAKE CITY
Utah Utah 



United States
of America  339,887,819 0.48% 1.10% 37.16%

State of Utah  3,538,233 1.50% 2.30% 39.46%

Wasatch Front  2,642,773 1.30% 2.20% 41.25%

Weber County  277,455 1.08% 2.20% 30.04%

Davis County  384,621 1.13% 2.20% 41.21%

Salt Lake County  1,228,127 0.68% 1.80% 41.06%

Utah County  752,570 2.55% 2.20% 46.48%

Source: Esri Business Analyst Online (2023), Bureau of Labor Statistics (2025)

Utah by the Numbers

PERCENT WITH 
BACHELOR’S OR 

HIGHER

ANNUAL JOB 
GROWTH 
(Q2 2025)

2020-2025 
POPULATION ANNUAL 

GROWTH RATE

2025 TOTAL 
POPULATION

§̈15

§̈15

§̈84

§̈15

Salt Lake City

Sandy

West Valley City

Layton

Ogden

Orem

Provo

§̈80

§̈215

Bountiful

Lehi

Springville

West Jordan

Payson

Great
Salt Lake

Utah
Lake

UTAH COUNTY

SALT LAKE COUNTY

DAVIS COUNTY

WEBER COUNTY

UTAH

Wasatch

Front



The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been 
verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to 
such information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without 
notice. Listing agent is a licensed Utah real estate agent and has minority ownership interest in property.

Lucas M. Burbank 
Executive Managing Director
t  801-578-5522 
lburbank@newmarkmw.com

Kelsie Akiyama 
Senior Associate
t  801-578-5504 
kakiyama@newmarkmw.com

Exclusively marketed by:

Hawthorne 2400 ±2.7 
Acres of IOS
3865 W. 2400 S.
West Valley City, UT 84120

https://www.nmrk.com/
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